
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number

Description Current 
Contract Value

New Contract / 
Amend $ Value

Total Contract 
Value

Contract/Amendment 
Begin Date

Original Contract 
End Date

Current 
Contract End 

Date

New 
Contract/Amendment 

End Date What is being requested of F&P

1 Assessor's Office Chicago Title Insurance 
Co

E0000000016-A
VSC for Property Deed 

Transfer Information 
Services

$223,567.12 $51,800.00 $275,367.12 2/23/2017 11/22/2011 2/22/2017 2/22/2018 Approval to extend contract and 
increase funding.

2 Health Diverse and Resilient, 
Inc

E15070 VSC for HIV and STD 
Prevention Services

N/A
(New Contract) $100,000.00 $100,000.00 1/1/2017 N/A

(New Contract)
N/A

(New Contract) 12/31/2017 Approval of exemption from bidding 
process.

3 Health - Office of 
Violence Prevention Legal Action of WI E15072 VSC for Civil Legal 

Assistance Services
N/A

(New Contract) $232,777.00 $232,777.00 1/1/2017 N/A
(New Contract)

N/A
(New Contract) 9/30/2019 Approval of exemption from bidding 

process.

4 Health - Office of 
Violence Prevention

Community Advocates 
Public Policy Institute

E15073 VSC for Project 
Management Services

N/A
(New Contract)

$114,432.00 $114,432.00 1/1/2017 N/A
(New Contract)

N/A
(New Contract) 9/27/2017 Approval of exemption from bidding 

process.

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (1.11.2017) 


	F&P Approvals & Waivers

